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08-Jan 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

15-Jan 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

22-Jan 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

29-Jan 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

05-Feb 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

12-Feb 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

19-Feb 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

26-Feb 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

04-Mar 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

11-Mar 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

18-Mar 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

25-Mar 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

01-Apr 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

08-Apr 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

15-Apr 0 0 0 7 0 7 7 7

22-Apr 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7

29-Apr 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7

06-May 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7

13-May 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7

20-May 0 0 0 5 0 5 5 12

27-May 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12

03-Jun 0 0 0 3 0 3 3 15

10-Jun 1 31 16 125 70 242 243 258

17-Jun 40 32 10 188 57 287 327 585

24-Jun 37 38 106 231 22 397 434 1019

01-Jul 57 71 35 114 100 320 377 1396

08-Jul 93 80 85 270 510 945 1038 2434

15-Jul 73 67 98 308 595 1068 1141 3575

22-Jul 41 115 275 369 1026 1785 1826 5401

29-Jul 89 216 354 467 1923 2960 3049 8450

05-Aug 62 182 178 435 568 1363 1425 9875

12-Aug 212 296 33 49 1 379 591 10466

19-Aug 272 538 523 631 1459 3151 3423 13889

26-Aug 1540 309 161 242 805 1517 3057 16946

02-Sep 607 579 235 498 2334 3646 4253 21199

09-Sep 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 21199

16-Sep 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 21199

23-Sep 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 21199

30-Sep 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 21199

07-Oct 0 4 0 0 0 4 4 21203

14-Oct 24 2 123 0 0 125 149 21352

21-Oct 1 3 42 0 0 45 46 21398

28-Oct 0 1 18 1 0 20 20 21418

04-Nov 3 0 5 0 0 5 8 21426

11-Nov 0 0 7 0 0 7 7 21433

18-Nov 0 0 3 6 0 9 9 21442

25-Nov 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 21442

02-Dec 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 21442

09-Dec 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 21442

16-Dec 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 21442

23-Dec 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 21442

30-Dec 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 21442

06-Jan 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 21442

Total  3152 2564 2307 3949 9470 18290 21442
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